

Summary of Modifications/Changes in this Update

This Summary of Changes is for information only.
It is not a part of the referenced document, and should not be used for project documentation.

U.S. Department of Veterans Affairs ♦ Office of Construction & Facilities Management

DATE OF THIS VERSION (new)

November 1, 2016

TITLE OF DOCUMENT (new title if applicable):

Sanitary Waste Interceptors, 22 13 23

DATE OF VERSION BEING SUPERSEDED (old):

May 1, 2010

DESCRIPTION OF DOCUMENT (previous title, number, other identifying data):

Sanitary Waste Interceptors, 22 13 23

SUMMARY OF CHANGES IN THIS VERSION:

1. Updated Spec Writer Notes to include coordination with both electrical and structural designers and additional information on concrete interceptors greater than five feet outside building footprint.
2. Significantly updated specification sections within 1.2 RELATED WORK.
3. Changed 1.3 SUBMITTALS to 1.3 APPLICABLE PUBLICATIONS.
4. Updated 1.3 APPLICABLE PUBLICATIONS.
5. Changed 1.4 APPLICABLE PUBLICATIONS to 1.4 SUBMITTALS.
6. Updated 1.4 SUBMITTALS.
7. Added 1.5 QUALITY ASSURANCE to include Bio-Base Materials and Warranty information.
8. Added 1.6 As-Built Documentation.
9. Changed 2.1 SAND INTERCEPTOR to 2.1 GREASE/OIL REMOVAL UNIT.
10. Significantly updated 2.1 GREASE/OIL REMOVAL UNIT
11. Changed 2.2 OIL INTERCEPTOR to 2.2 SAND INTERCEPTOR.
12. Updated 3.1 INSTALLATION.
13. Added 3.2 CONNECTIONS.
14. Added 3.3 WARNING TAPE.

15. Added 3.4 STARTUP AND TESTING.